Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t High-efficiency two stage charger
	t 20 gauge steel cabinet

RSE
Recessed Steel Battery Unit
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CAPACITY HEADS LAMPS VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RSE - - - -
RSE See lamp
guide
-
 NC (Ni-Cd batteries, see guide)
 AT (Auto-test)
1TD (Time delay - specify 5, 10, 20 mins)
 CC (Custom colour)
 TC (Teflon coated lens)
 BZ (Emergency buzzer)
 ADA (Audible alarm - failure indication)
2FAI (Fire alarm interface - specify type)
1RFS (Radio frequency suppression)
  IRT (Infra-red remote test)
  HHC (Hand held controller)
  TP (Tamper proof screw)
  A (Ammeter)
  V (Voltmeter)
OPERATION
6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
See model
rating guide
120/277/347V0 (None)
1SR (PAR18, 1 head)
2SR (PAR18, 2 heads)
3SR (PAR18, 3 heads)
1BTMR (MR16, 1 head)
2BTMR (MR16, 2
heads)
1LR (PAR36, 1 head)
2LR (PAR36, 2 heads)
-
NOTE: 1AC voltage must be specified 2 Specify open/closed/6-24 VAC
330 mm
235 mm
13”
9 1/4”
273mm
10 3/4”
DIMENSIONS
89 mm
3 1/2”
will
vary based
on heads supplied
INDOOR
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
LAMP SELECTION (SEALED BEAM ONLY IN LR PAR36 STYLE HEAD)
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
9W
12W
9, 12, 18W
12, 20 (55W, PAR36 only)
6V 12V
MR16 (BTMR)
LED-MR16 (SR or BTMR)
LED Module
N/A
5, 7W
3, 4W
20, 35, 50W
2, 5, 7W
3, 4W
MODEL RATING GUIDE
MODEL VOLTAGE
RSE-6-36
RSE-12-100-NC

18
65
15
36
(INPUT)
RSE-6-50-NC
RSE-12-150
6
12
50
150
22
65
18
45
RSE-6-80 6 80 27 24
RSE-6-90 6 90 36 27
RSE-6-100-NC 6 100 42 35
RSE-12-72 12 72 27 22
RSE-12-90 12 90 36 27
INDOOR
RSE
Recessed Steel Battery Unit
Nom du Project :